 FMT-25 to 500
 FM Translator 25-500W
 Features
Compact 2U lightweight, rack mount, convection cooled
A.C. 230 / 115V and D.C. (+24V-100W), (+48V-250 W) operation -300
Wideband operation (100kHz baseband)
Automatic tuning (front end)
High selectivity (300kHz adjacent channel operation)
Optional VHF / UHF Receiver down Convertor
Optional VHF/UHF up-convertor and amplifier
FM / UHF Link Solutions
The FMT  FM Translator is a unique VHF, FM Stereo Translator product that provides the professional broadcaster with a flexible range of Rx/Tx
options and excellent specifications, for program re-broadcasting off-air. The product also has the option of operating as a UHF to UHF translator or
VHF to UHF translator providing a very flexible or VHF/UHF program linking solution all in a U rack mount unit. 2
The FMT range of products provides various VHF RF output powers in the FM band for re-broadcasting solutions such as the following.
            #   FMT-25  25W FM to FM Translator
            #   FMT-50  50W FM to FM Translator
            #   FMT-100 100W FM to FM translator
            #   FMT-250 250W FM to FM Translator
            #   FMT-500 500W FM to FM Translator
            #   FMT-U15  5-15W UHF Translator
The FMT Range of Products also offers options for VHF / UHF program linking with receiver options from 200-950MHz as follows:
             VHF / UHF receiver option a to for FMT-25, FMT-50, FMT-100, FMT-250 and FMT-500
             VHF to VHF or UHF to UHF translators are also configurable for Transmission of VHF or UHF link frequencies in the RF power range from